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FIRST CANCER SPECIFIC 
INSURANCE IN LAOS

CANCER
INSURANCE
CANCER
INSURANCE



All benefits and features herein are subject to terms and conditions of the policy of Phongsavanh Insurance (APA) Co., Ltd

Coverage

Age range

Plan 1 Plan 2 Plan 3 Plan 4

Plan 1 Plan 2 Plan 3 Plan 4

Annual Coverage (LAK)

Daily benefit for inpatient treatment 
(maximum 30 days)

Remarks

Lump sum payment upon diagnosis 

Chemotherapy expense

- The premium shown does not include registration fees

- Waiting period of 90 days applies

- Entry age is from 0 - 49 years old

- Renewal age limit is up to 54 years old

- 10% Discount for Family Package (3 or more policies 

   purchases at the same time)

- 10% renewal discount is available after 3-year policy

   purchase without claim

- No health check up required

Second opinion expense applicable
only upon diagnosis

0 - 34

35 - 39

40 - 44

45 - 49

50 - 54

As per Invoice

As per Invoice

Premium

This insurance covers expenses 
in both Laos and Thai Hospitals

30,000,000

15,000,000

300,000

90,000,000

45,000,000

300,000

150,000,000

75,000,000

300,000

300,000,000

150,000,000

300,000

57,000

85,000

142,000

255,000

312,000

171,000

255,000

427,000

765,000

938,000

285,000

425,000

712,000

1,276,000

1,563,000

570,000

850,000

1,425,000

2,557,000

3,135,000

you are not

alone


