



ม็ๆສະຫວັນ ປະກັນໄພ (เอนิเอ) PHONGSAVANH INSURANCE (APA)

CANCER INSURANCE

FIRST CANCER SPECIFIC INSURANCE IN LAOS

www.jclao.com

Coverage	Plan 1	Plan 2	Plan 3	Plan 4
Annual Coverage (LAK)	30,000,000	90,000,000	150,000,000	300,000,000
Lump sum payment upon diagnosis	15,000,000	45,000,000	75,000,000	150,000,000
Second opinion expense applicable only upon diagnosis		As per Invoice		
Chemotherapy expense	As per Invoice			
Daily benefit for inpatient treatment (maximum 30 days)	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000
	Premium			
Age range	Plan 1	Plan 2	Plan 3	Plan 4
0 - 34	57,000	171,000	285,000	570,000
35 - 39	85,000	255,000	425,000	850,000
40 - 44	142,000	427,000	712,000	1,425,000
45 - 49	255,000	765,000	1,276,000	2,557,000
50 - 54	312,000	938,000	1,563,000	3,135,000
 A construction of the premium shown does not include registration fees A construction of the premium shown does not include registration fees A construction of the premium shown does not include registration fees A construction of the premium shown does not include registration fees A construction of the premium shown does not include registration fees A construction of the premium shown does not include registration fees A construction of the premium shown does not include registration fees A construction of the premium shown does not include registration fees A construction of the premium shown does not include registration fees A construction of the premium shown does not include registration fees A construction of the premium shown does not include registration fees A construction of the premium shown does not include registration fees A construction of the premium shown does not include registration fees A construction of the premium shown does not include registration fees A construction of the premium shown does not include registration fees A construction of the premium shown does not include registration fees A construction of the premium shown does A construction of the premium shown does<				

All benefits and features herein are subject to terms and conditions of the policy of Phongsavanh Insurance (APA) Co., Ltd